	
		Таблица размеров для женщин
	Российские размеры
	Рост
	Обхват груди
	Обхват талии
	Обхват бедер
	Длина руки от точки основания шеи до запястья
	Длина ноги по внутренней поверхности

	44
	170
	88
	68
	92
	71,5
	76,5

	46
	170-176
	92
	72
	96
	72
	78

	48
	170-176
	96
	76
	100
	73,5
	79,5

	50
	176
	100
	80
	104
	75
	81

	52
	176
	104
	84
	108
	76,5
	82,5

	54
	176
	108
	88
	112
	78
	83

	56
	176
	112
	92
	116
	78,5
	83,5

	58
	176
	116
	96
	120
	78,5
	83,5

	60
	176
	120
	100
	124
	78,5
	83,5






	

		



	
	
	



